
Wasacupen 2011

Mora, 2011-04-02 - 03

Klasse

Ungdomar
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

58kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Albin Karppinen Enköpings BK
4:35

12
FS 3:0

53 So
 1  6  1  0  0  2  5 2

2 Davoud Paindar BK Orion
PS 9:2

31 So
TF 12:0

43
 2  7  0  1  3  4  21 1

3 Peter Patti Djurgården IF
So

1:45

01
2:21

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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